
 

KESHAV MEMORIAL INSTITUTE OF COMMERCE AND SCIECNES 
 

CONGRATULATIONS TO ALL THE STUDENTS WHO ARE SELECTED IN 

DIFFERENT COMPANIES 
 

 

S NO ROLL NO GROUP NAME COMPANY NAME 
 

1 111021684025 BBA M.Jahnavi Accenture 

2 111021684045 BBA Priyanshi Agarwal Accenture 

3 111021684051 BBA M.Sanskruthi Accenture 

4 111021684024 BBA M.Vaishnavi Accenture 

5 111021684006 BBA B.Usha Sri Accenture 

6 111021405028 Bcom Comp Appl B.Pallavi Accenture 

7 111021405149 Bcom Comp Appl Rithika Nimkar Accenture 

8 111021405174 Bcom Comp Appl V.Aishwarya Accenture 

9 111021405025 Bcom Comp Appl Shivkanth Biradar Accenture 

10 111021401009 Bcom Gen Dinesh Kumar Bukya Accenture 

11 111021407035 Bcom Hon C.Dhananjay Accenture 

12 111021407110 Bcom Hon M.Neeraja Accenture 

13 111021407104 Bcom Hon M.Santosh Accenture 

14 111021407167 Bcom Hon V.Archana Accenture 

15 111021407030 Bcom Hon B.Keerthana Accenture 

16 111021407108 Bcom Hon M.Lokesh Accenture 

17 111021468001 BSc MPCs T.Apoorva Reddy Accenture 

18 111021467094 BSc MSCs S.Bhavya Reddy Accenture 

19 111021467097 BSc MSCs S.Nishanth Chary Accenture 

20 111021467055 BSc MSCs J.Ravallika Accenture 

21 111021467047 BSc MSCs G.Sunil Accenture 

22 111021538041 Bcom Bus Anly Pankaj Jaswal Accenture 

23 111021405084 Bcom comp Appl Kasturi Vaishnavi Accenture 

24 111021407169 BCom Hon V.Satya Sri Sutherland Global Services(Voice) 

25 111021407176 Bcom Hon W.Komal Sutherland Global Services(Voice) 

26 111021407174 Bcom Hon V.Sai Lalitha Meghana Sutherland Global Services(Voice) 

27 111021407031 Bcom Hon B.Sruthi Meher Sutherland Global Services(Voice) 

28 111021407057 Bcom Hon G.Lahari Sutherland Global Services(Voice) 

29 111021407014 Bcom Hon B.Archana Sutherland Global Services(Voice) 

30 111021407022 Bcom Hon P.Hapika Sutherland Global Services(Voice) 

31 111021407035 Bcom Hon C.Dhananjay Sutherland Global Services(Voice) 

32 111021407097 Bcom Hon K.Jagruthi Sutherland Global Services(Voice) 

33 111021407128 Bcom Hon Patel Sonali Sutherland Global Services(Voice) 

34 111021407124 Bcom Hon P.Hema Varsha Sutherland Global Services(Voice) 

35 111021407121 Bcom Hon N.Amaravathi Sutherland Global Services(Voice) 

36 111021407145 Bcom Hon Sana Firdouse Sutherland Global Services(Voice) 

37 111021707142 Bcom Hon R.Lahari Sutherland Global Services(Voice) 

38 111021407167 Bcom Hon V.Archana Sutherland Global Services(Voice) 

39 111021407158 Bcom Hon Sreenidhi Joshi Sutherland Global Services(Voice) 

40 111021407020 Bcom Hon B.Santhoshi Sutherland Global Services(Voice) 

41 111021405165 Bcom Comp Appl T.Simran Sutherland Global Services(Voice) 

42 111021405134 Bcom Comp Appl P.Srilekh Sutherland Global Services(Voice) 

43 111021405133 Bcom Comp Appl P.Nandini Sutherland Global Services(Voice) 



44 111021405072 Bcom Comp Appl J.Srivitha Sutherland Global Services(Voice) 

45 111021405109 Bcom Comp Appl M.Asritha Sutherland Global Services(Voice) 

46 111021405159 Bcom Comp Appl T.Sneha Sutherland Global Services(Voice) 

47 111021405171 Bcom Comp Appl V.Mahalakshmi Sutherland Global Services(Voice) 

48 111021405094 Bcom Comp Appl K.Jayasri Jhansi Sutherland Global Services(Voice) 

49 111021405128 Bcom Comp Appl Pallavi Pathak Sutherland Global Services(Voice) 

50 111021405176 Bcom Comp Appl V.Harika Rani Sutherland Global Services(Voice) 

51 111021405151 Bcom Comp Appl Saraswathi Biradar Sutherland Global Services(Voice) 

52 111021405041 Bcom Comp Appl T.Sowmya Dhage Sutherland Global Services(Voice) 

53 111021405179 Bcom Comp Appl Y.Harika Sutherland Global Services(Voice) 

54 111021405118 Bcom Comp Appl M.Akshitha Sutherland Global Services(Voice) 

55 111021405096 Bcom Comp Appl K.Venu Sutherland Global Services(Voice) 

56 111021405143 Bcom Comp Appl P.Vaibhav Singh Sutherland Global Services(Voice) 

57 111021401053 Bcom Gen R.Sai Charan Sutherland Global Services(Voice) 

58 111021538050 Bcom Bus Anly Rohan Patel Sutherland Global Services(Voice) 

59 111021538014 Bcom Bus Anly G.Saketh Sutherland Global Services(Voice) 

60 111021538020 Bcom Bus Anly H.Aishwarya Sutherland Global Services(Voice) 

61 111021538023 Bcom Bus Anly G.Kasthuri Sutherland Global Services(Voice) 

62 111021684046 BBA R.Shiva Kumar Sutherland Global Services(Voice) 

63 111021684015 BBA G.Priya Sutherland Global Services(Voice) 

64 111021684024 BBA M.Vaishnavi Sutherland Global Services(Voice) 

65 111021684006 BBA B.Usha Sri Sutherland Global Services(Voice) 

66 111021684051 BBA M.Sanskruthi Sutherland Global Services(Voice) 

67 111021684060 BBA Y.Aishwarya Sutherland Global Services(Voice) 

68 111021467090 BSc MSCs S.Varun Raj Sutherland Global Services(Voice) 

69 111021467097 BSc MSCs S.Nishanth Chary Sutherland Global Services(Voice) 

70 111021467004 BSc MSCS A.Gayathri Sutherland Global Services(Voice) 

71 111021467055 BSc MSCs J.Ravallika Sutherland Global Services(Voice) 

72 111021467094 BSc MSCs S.Bhavya Reddy Sutherland Global Services(Voice) 

73 111021467031 BSc MSCs D.Rakshitha Sutherland Global Services(Voice) 

74 111021467108 BSc MSCs V.Sindhu Priya Sutherland Global Services(Voice) 

75 111021467109 BSc MSCs Y.Manasa Sutherland Global Services(Voice) 

76 111021468050 BSc MPCs N.Vineeth Kumar Sutherland Global Services(Voice) 

77 111021468070 BSc MPCs P.Sree Chandana Sutherland Global Services(Voice) 

78 111021468001 BSc MPCs Apoorva Reddy Sutherland Global Services(Voice) 

79 111021405054 Bcom Comp Appl G.Bhavani Sutherland Global Services(Non Voice) 

80 111021405135 Bcom Comp Appl P.Akshitha Sutherland Global Services(Non Voice) 

81 111021405066 Bcom Comp Appl G.Bhavani Sutherland Global Services(Non Voice) 

82 111021405011 Bcom Comp Appl A.Chekitha Sutherland Global Services(Non Voice) 

83 111021405039 Bcom Comp Appl D.Nikitha Sutherland Global Services(Non Voice) 

84 111021405059 Bcom Comp Appl G.Shivani Sutherland Global Services(Non Voice) 

85 111021405148 Bcom Comp Appl R.Kruthi Sutherland Global Services(Non Voice) 

86 111021405075 Bcom Comp Appl Jyothi Vinitha Sutherland Global Services(Non Voice) 

87 111021405080 Bcom Comp Appl K.Durga Sutherland Global Services(Non Voice) 

88 111021405024 BCom Comp Appl N.Guna Sree Sutherland Global Services(Non Voice) 

89 111021405129 BCom Comp Appl P.Likitha Goud Sutherland Global Services(Non Voice) 

90 111021405013 BCom Comp Appl Annapurna Deye Sutherland Global Services(Non Voice) 

91 111021405147 Bcom Comp Appl R.Chandana Sutherland Global Services(Non Voice) 

92 111021405123 Bcom Comp Appl N.S.Nikitha Sutherland Global Services(Non Voice) 

93 111021405125 BCom Comp Appl N.Pranitha Chandra Sutherland Global Services(Non Voice) 

94 111021405180 BCom Comp Appl Y.Santhosh Sutherland Global Services(Non Voice) 

95 111021405071 Bcom Comp Appl J.Anush Deep Sutherland Global Services(Non Voice) 

96 111021405105 Bcom Comp Appl M.Sai Kiran Sutherland Global Services(Non Voice) 



97 111021405092 Bcom Comp Appl K.Lokesh Sutherland Global Services(Non Voice) 

98 111021405020 Bcom Comp Appl B.Sridhar Sutherland Global Services(Non Voice) 

99 111021407043 Bcom Hon D.pravalika Sutherland Global Services(Non Voice) 

100 111021407051 Bcom Hon D.Kavya Sutherland Global Services(Non Voice) 

101 111021407054 Bcom Hon E.Keerthana Sutherland Global Services(Non Voice) 

102 111021407030 Bcom Hon B.Keerthana Sutherland Global Services(Non Voice) 

103 111021407139 Bcom Hon R.Akshitha Sutherland Global Services(Non Voice) 

104 111021407161 Bcom Hon Sunitha Samanta Sutherland Global Services(Non Voice) 

105 111021407146 Bcom Hon S.Navya Sutherland Global Services(Non Voice) 

106 111021407111 Bcom Hon M.Abhigna Sutherland Global Services(Non Voice) 

107 111021407113 Bcom Hon N.Mounika Sutherland Global Services(Non Voice) 

108 111021407107 Bcom Hon M.Pavani Sutherland Global Services(Non Voice) 

109 111021407178 Bcom Hon Y.Devi Sutherland Global Services(Non Voice) 

110 111021407115 Bcom Hon N.Chandrika Sutherland Global Services(Non Voice) 

111 111021407109 Bcom Hon M.Phanisurya Samyathi Sutherland Global Services(Non Voice) 

112 111021407025 Bcom Hon B.Vishnuvardhan Reddy Sutherland Global Services(Non Voice) 

113 111021407069 Bcom Hon G.Pavan Kumar Sutherland Global Services(Non Voice) 

114 111021407023 Bcom Hon B.Vaishnavi Sutherland Global Services(Non Voice) 

115 111021538026 Bcom Bus Anly K.Sai Rushil Sutherland Global Services(Non Voice) 

116 111021538011 Bcom Bus Anly D.Sharanya Sutherland Global Services(Non Voice) 

117 111021538045 Bcom Bus Anly P.Sai Teja Sutherland Global Services(Non Voice) 

118 111021538032 Bcom Bus Anly M.Prasanna Sutherland Global Services(Non Voice) 

119 111021401056 Bcom Gen T.Pallavi Sutherland Global Services(Non Voice) 

120 111021401043 Bcom Gen Vani prasanna Sutherland Global Services(Non Voice) 

121 111021401009 Bcom Gen B.Dinesh Kumar Sutherland Global Services(Non Voice) 

122 111021467056 BSc MSCs K.Shriya Sutherland Global Services(Non Voice) 

123 111021467106 BSc MSCs K.Vedasri Sutherland Global Services(Non Voice) 

124 111021467039 BSc MSCs G.Rahul Raj Sutherland Global Services(Non Voice) 

125 111021467047 BSc MSCs G.Sunil Sutherland Global Services(Non Voice) 

126 111021467066 BSc MSCs L.Lokesh Sutherland Global Services(Non Voice) 

127 111021467014 BSc MScs B.Vivekanada Reddy Sutherland Global Services(Non Voice) 

128 111021467079 BSc MSCs N.Bhavani Sutherland Global Services(Non Voice) 

129 111021467092 BSc MScs S.Usha Sree Sutherland Global Services(Non Voice) 

130 111021467078 BSc MScs Nehar Sharma Sutherland Global Services(Non Voice) 

131 111021467005 BSc MSCs A.Suharika Sutherland Global Services(Non Voice) 

132 111021467021 BSc MSCs B.Rohini Sutherland Global Services(Non Voice) 

133 111021467067 BSc MSCs M.Manikanta Sutherland Global Services(Non Voice) 

134 111021467025 BSc MSCs Ch.Vennela Sutherland Global Services(Non Voice) 

135 111021468059 BSc MPCs P.Joshva Sutherland Global Services(Non Voice) 

136 111021468062 BSc MPCs P.Roopali Sutherland Global Services(Non Voice) 

137 111021684019 BBA K.Anusha Sutherland Global Services(Non Voice) 

138 111021684005 BBA B.Navina Sutherland Global Services(Non Voice) 

139 111021684036 BBA P.Shravani Sutherland Global Services(Non Voice) 

140 111021684015 BBA G.Priya Sutherland Global Services(Non Voice) 

141 111021684049 BBA S.Manipal Sutherland Global Services(Non Voice) 

142 111021684006 BBA B.Usha Sri ADP 

143 111021407124 Bcom Hon P.Himavarsha ADP 

144 111021467047 BSc MSCs G.Sunil ADP 

145 111021684060 BBA Y.Aishwarya REGALIX 

146 111021405072 Bcom Comp Appl J.Srivitha REGALIX 

147 111021407129 Bcom Hon P.Yogitha REGALIX 

148 111021407031 Bcom Hon B.Sruthi Meher REGALIX 

149 111021407057 Bcom Hon G.Lahari REGALIX 



150 111021401022 Bcom Gen Preeti Jadhav TCS(BPS) 

151 111021401013 Bcom Gen D.Dinesh Kumar TCS(BPS) 

152 111021401034 Bcom Gen M.Vijay Kumar TCS(BPS) 

153 111021405062 Bcom Comp Appl G.Anusha TCS(BPS) 

154 111021405061 Bcom Comp Appl Ghazala Roohi TCS(BPS) 

155 111021405092 Bcom Comp Appl K.Lokesh TCS(BPS) 

156 111021405001 Bcom Comp Appl Aishwarya Shinde TCS(BPS) 

157 111021405044 Bcom Comp Appl D.Swetha TCS(BPS) 

158 111021405149 Bcom Comp Appl Rithika Nimker TCS(BPS) 

159 111021405153 Bcom Comp Appl S.Sai Teja TCS(BPS) 

160 111021405169 Bcom Comp Appl U.Vinay TCS(BPS) 

161 111021407124 Bcom Hon P.Himavarsha TCS(BPS) 

162 111021407111 Bcom Hon M.Abhigna TCS(BPS) 

163 111021407121 Bcom Hon N.Amaravathi TCS(BPS) 

164 111021407056 Bcom Hon G.Nitin Yadav TCS(BPS) 

165 111021407128 Bcom Hon Patel Sonali TCS(BPS) 

166 111021407158 Bcom Hon Sreenidhi Joshi TCS(BPS) 

167 111021407126 Bcom Hon P.Varuni TCS(BPS) 

168 111021407161 Bcom Hon Sunitha Samanta TCS(BPS) 

169 111021407039 Bcom Hon C.Manish Yadav TCS(BPS) 

170 111021407072 Bcom Hon G.Sanjay Yadav TCS(BPS) 

171 111021538035 Bcom Bus Anly M.Akhila TCS(BPS) 

172 111021538011 Bcom Bus Anly D.Sharanya TCS(BPS) 

173 111021538020 Bcom Bus Anly H.Aishwarya TCS(BPS) 

174 111021684005 BBA B.Navina TCS(BPS) 

175 111021684015 BBA G.Priya TCS(BPS) 

176 111021467031 BSc MSCs D.Rakshitha TCS(BPS) 

178 111021405160 Bcom Comp Appl Sravani Purohit AMAZON 

179 111021468001 B Sc MPCs T.Apoorwa Reddy AMAZON 

180 111021405042 Bcom Comp Appl D.Mahesh Babu ICICI Prudential 

181 111021405082 Bcom Comp Appl K.Shivamani ICICI Prudential 

182 111021405068 Bcom Comp Appl H.Darshan ICICI Prudential 

183 111021487033 BSc BtMbC P.Rohit Biological E Limited 

184 111021487001 BSc BtMbC A.Sai Manohar Biological E Limited 

185 111021401011 Bcom Gen Chavi Khatri Sagility ( Non Voice) 

186 111021405003 Bcom Comp Appl A.Prabhat Sagility ( Non Voice) 

187 111021405007 Bcom Comp Appl Anish Singh Sagility ( Non Voice) 

188 111021405013 Bcom Comp Appl B.Anapurnee Deve Sagility ( Non Voice) 

189 111021405037 Bcom Comp Appl D.Eshwar Sagility ( Non Voice) 

190 111021405043 Bcom Comp Appl Dhananjay Biradar Sagility ( Non Voice) 

191 111021405044 Bcom Comp Appl D.Swetha Sagility ( Non Voice) 

192 111021405054 Bcom Comp Appl G.Bhavani Sagility ( Non Voice) 

193 111021405077 Bcom Comp Appl K.Akhil Sagility ( Non Voice) 

194 111021405092 Bcom Comp Appl K.Lokesh Sagility ( Non Voice) 

195 111021405105 Bcom Comp Appl M.Saikiran Sagility ( Non Voice) 

196 111021405128 Bcom Comp Appl Pallavi Pathak Sagility ( Non Voice) 

197 111021405164 Bcom Comp Appl T.Bharath Reddy Sagility ( Non Voice) 

198 111021405167 Bcom Comp Appl T.Vijayalaxmi Sagility ( Non Voice) 

199 111021405179 Bcom Comp Appl Y.Harika Sagility ( Non Voice) 

200 111021407040 Bcom Hon C S Tushar Sagility ( Non Voice) 

201 111021407086 Bcom Hon K.Pavani Sagility ( Non Voice) 

202 111021407146 Bcom Hon S.Navya Sagility ( Non Voice) 

 



 
 

203 111021407150 Bcom Hon S.Thanmai Sagility ( Non Voice) 

204 111021407171 Bcom Hon V.Navya Sree Sagility ( Non Voice) 

205 111021467021 BSc MSCs B.Rohini Sagility ( Non Voice) 

206 111021467032 BSc MSCs D.Sanjana Sagility ( Non Voice) 

207 111021467067 BSc MSCs M.Manikanta Sagility ( Non Voice) 

208 111021467068 BSc MSCs M.Deepti Sagility ( Non Voice) 

209 111021467095 BSc MSCs S.Neha Goud Sagility ( Non Voice) 

210 111021538035 Bcom Bus Anly M.Akhila Sagility ( Non Voice) 

211 111021538052 Bcom Bus Anly Shaik Roshan Zameer Sagility ( Non Voice) 

212 111021538056 Bcom Bus Anly T.Swetha Tukaram Sagility ( Non Voice) 

213 111021407035 Bcom Hon Dhananjay Chiluka Sagility ( Non Voice) 

214 111021405159 Bcom Comp Appl Sneha Toro Sagility ( Non Voice) 

215 111021407020 Bcom Hon B.Santhoshi Sagility ( Non Voice) 

216 111021405087 Bcom Comp Appl Keerti Sai Vamshi Sagility ( Non Voice) 

217 111021405117 Bcom Comp Appl M.Siddhu Sagility ( Non Voice) 

218 111021405119 Bcom Comp Appl M.Vinay Sagility ( Non Voice) 

219 111021405011 Bcom Comp Appl A.Chekitha Sagility ( Voice) 

220 111021405075 Bcom Comp Appl Jyothi Vinitha Sagility ( Voice) 

221 111021405084 Bcom Comp Appl K.Vaishnavi Sagility ( Voice) 

222 111021405109 Bcom Comp Appl M.Ashritha Sagility ( Voice) 

223 111021405160 Bcom Comp Appl Sravani Purohit Sagility ( Voice) 

224 111021405165 Bcom Comp Appl T.Simran Sagility ( Voice) 

225 111021405169 Bcom Comp Appl U.Vinay Sagility ( Voice) 

226 111021405180 Bcom Comp Appl Y.Santhosh Sagility ( Voice) 

227 111021407051 Bcom Hon D.Kavya Sagility ( Voice) 

228 111021407158 Bcom Hon Sreenidhi Joshi Sagility ( Voice) 

229 111021407167 Bcom Hon V.Archana Sagility ( Voice) 

230 111021467055 BSc MSCs J.Ravalika Sagility ( Voice) 

231 111021467079 BSc MSCs N.Bhavani Sagility ( Voice) 

232 111021467088 BSc MSCs R.Neha Sagility ( Voice) 

233 111021468026 BSc MPCs J.Pavani Sagility ( Voice) 

234 111021468050 BSc MPCs N.Vineeth Kumar Sagility ( Voice) 

235 111021468062 BSc MPCs Roopali Pathak Sagility ( Voice) 

236 111021538020 Bcom Bus Anly H.Aishwarya Sagility ( Voice) 

237 111021538023 Bcom Bus Anly Kasthuri Gorige Sagility ( Voice) 

238 111021538032 Bcom Bus anly M.Prasanna Sagility ( Voice) 

239 111021538041 Bcom Bus Anly Pankaj Jaiswal Sagility ( Voice) 

240 111021538050 Bcom Bus Anly Rohan Patel Sagility ( Voice) 

241 111021684010 BBA D.Rakshitha Sagility ( Voice) 

242 111021684044 BBA Priya Dilikar Sagility ( Voice) 

243 111021684052 BBA E.Sheetal Sagility ( Voice) 

244 111021684054 BBA T.Trisha Sagility ( Voice) 

245 111021405123 Bcom Comp Appl N.S.Nikitha Sagility ( Voice) 

246 111021405094 Bcom Comp Appl K.Jayasri Jhansi Sagility ( Voice) 

247 111021407068 Bcom Hon K.Ritesh Kumar Sagility ( Voice) 

248 111021405018 Bcom Comp Appl B.Nandini Sagility ( Voice) 

249 111021407013 Bcom Hon A.Koushik Sagility ( Voice) 

250 111021407025 Bcom Hon B.Vishnuvardhan Reddy Sagility ( Voice) 

251 111021401009 Bcom Gen B.Dinesh Kumar 
 

Genpact 



252 111021404013 Bcom Gen D.Dinesh Kumar 
 

Genpact 

253 111021405039 Bcom Comp Appl D.Nikitha 
 

Genpact 

254 111021405003 Bcom Comp Appl A.Prabhat 
 

Genpact 

255 111021405095 Bcom Comp Appl K.C.Nandini 
 

Genpact 

256 111021405160 Bcom Comp Appl Sravani Purohit 
 

Genpact 

257 111021405054 Bcom Comp Appl G.Bhavani 
 

Genpact 

258 111021405148 Bcom Comp Appl Ratnam Kruthi 
 

Genpact 

259 111021405068 Bcom Comp Appl H.Darshan 
 

Genpact 

260 111021405087 Bcom Comp Appl K.Sai Vamshi 
 

Genpact 

261 111021405149 Bcom Comp Appl Rithika Nimkar 
 

Genpact 

262 111021405174 Bcom Comp Appl V.Aishwarya 
 

Genpact 

263 111020405169 Bcom Comp Appl U.Vinay 
 

Genpact 

264 111021405144 Bcom Comp Appl R.Abish 
 

Genpact 

265 111021405084 Bcom Comp Appl Kasturi Vaishnavi 
 

Genpact 

266 111021405118 Bcom Comp Appl M.Akshitha 
 

Genpact 

267 111021405085 Bcom Comp Appl K.Sushma 
 

Genpact 

268 111021407040 Bcom Hon C.S.Tushar 
 

Genpact 

269 111021407128 Bcom Hon Patel Sonali 
 

Genpact 

270 111021407145 Bcom Hon Sana Firdouse 
 

Genpact 

271 111021538023 Bcom Bus Anly G.Kasthuri 
 

Genpact 

272 111021538050 Bcom Bus Anly Rohan Patel 
 

Genpact 

273 111021467109 BSc MSCs Y.Manasa 
 

Genpact 

274 111021467033 BSc MSCs D.Vaishnavi 
 

Genpact 

275 111021467097 BSc MSCs S.Nishanth Chary 
 

Genpact 

276 111021468062 BSc MPCs Roopali 
 

Genpact 

277 111021468070 BSc MPCs Chandana Sree 
 

Genpact 

278 111021401043 Bcom Gen Vani Prasanna IKS-Healthcare 

279 111021538042 Bcom Bus Anly M.Prasanna IKS-Healthcare 
 

280 111021407128 Bcom Hon Patel Sonali IKS-Healthcare 
 

281 111021407097 Bcom Hon K.Jagruthi IKS-Healthcare 



 

282 111021405061 Bcom Comp Appl Gazala Roohi IKS-Healthcare 
 

283 111021467079 BSc MSCs N.Bhavani IKS-Healthcare 
 

284 111021467100 BSc MSCs Akshaya IKS-Healthcare 
 

285 111021467078 BSc MSCs Neha Sharma IKS-Healthcare 
 

286 111021405112 Bcom Comp Appl Mohd Amaan IKS-Healthcare 
 

287   Bhavana IKS-Healthcare 
 

288 111024538060 Bcom Bus Anly Devisree IKS-Healthcare 
 

289 111021538041 Bcom Bus Anly Pankaj IKS-Healthcare 
 

290 111021401022 Bcom Gen Preeti IKS-Healthcare 
 

291 111021467107 BSc MSCs Likith IKS-Healthcare 
 

292 111021405068 Bcom Comp Appl H.Darshan IKS-Healthcare 
 

293 111021407108 Bcom Hon M.Lokesh IKS-Healthcare 
 

294 111021467082 BSc MSCs P.Akshitha TCS(IT) 
 

295 111021467047 BSc MSCs G.Sunil Deloitte (IT) 
 

296 111021467066 BSc MSCs L.VeeraVenkata Lokesh 
 

Deloitte (IT) 

297 111021467039 BSc MSCs G.Rahul Raj 
 

Lenskart 

298 111021405157 Bcom Comp Appl S.Dattu Rao 
 

Lenskart 

299 111021401009 Bcom Gen B.Dinesh Kumar 
 

Lenskart 

300 111021401034 Bcom Gen M.Vijay Kumar 
 

Lenskart 

301 111021401053 Bcom Gen R.Sai Charan 
 

Lenskart 

302 111021405119 Bcom Comp Appl M.Vinay 
 

Lenskart 

303 111021405146 Bcom Comp Appl R.Bhimesh 
 

Lenskart 

304 111021401018 Bcom Gen G.Rakesh 
 

Lenskart 

305 111021405117 Bcom Comp Appl M.Siddu 
 

Lenskart 

306 111021405106 Bcom Comp Appl Mayank Dubey 
 

Lenskart 

307 111021407170 Bcom Hon V.Kavya 
 

Lenskart 

308 111021405060 Bcom Comp Appl G.Vinayaka 
 

Lenskart 

309 111021538030 Bcom Bus Anly Linga S. Haripriya Lenskart 



 

310 111021405091 Bcom Comp Appl K.Pooja 
 

Lenskart 

311 111021407089 Bcom Hon Kashish Khatri 
 

Lenskart 

312 111021467021 BSc MSCs B.Rohini 
 

Lenskart 

313 111021468013 BSc MPCs Ch.Jyothi 
 

Lenskart 

314 111021407044 Bcom Hon D.Sagarika 
 

Lenskart 

315 111021407028 Bcom Hon B.Sravya Reddy 
 

Lenskart 

316 111021401046 Bcom Gen P.Krishnaveni 
 

Lenskart 

317 111021401033 Bcom Gen M.Vaishnavi 
 

Lenskart 

318 111021401043 Bcom Gen P. Vani Prasanna 
 

Lenskart 

319  Bcom Gen P.Kavya Sri Yadav 
 

Lenskart 

320 111021405099 Bcom Comp Appl L.Naveen TCS(IT)-Admin hiring 
 

321 111021405106 Bcom Comp Appl Nayanak Dubey TCS(IT)-Admin Hiring 
 

322 111021684044 BBA Priya Dilkar PWC 
 

323 111021407115 Bcom Hon N.Chandrika PWC 
 

324 111021401013 Bcom Gen D.Dinesh Kumar PWC 
 

325 111021405075 Bcom Comp Appl Jyothi Vinitha PWC 
 

326 111021684060 BBA Y.Aishwarya Deloitte 
 

327 111021407130 Bcom Hon P.Varsha Concentrix 
 

328 111021538016 Bcom Bus Anly Ditesh Yadav Concentrix 
 

329 111021467022 BSc MSCs B.Kavya Concentrix 
 

330 111021538030 Bcom Bus Anly L.Haripriya Concentrix 
 

331 111021401018 Bcom Gen G.Rakesh Concentrix 
 

332 111021467092 BSc MSCs Usha Sree Concentrix 
 

333 111021407172 Bcom Hon Vidya Nikam Concentrix 
 

334 111021405039 Bcom Comp Appl D.Nikitha Concentrix 
 

335 111021405041 Bcom Comp Appl D.Sowmya Concentrix 
 

336 111021401053 Bcom Gen R.Sai Charan Concentrix 
 



337 111021467083 BSc MSCs S.Pramod Concentrix 
 

338 111021405069 Bcom Comp Appl E.Harsh Concentrix 
 

339 111021407178 Bcom Hon Devi Yarramsetti Concentrix 
 

340 111021401009 Bcom Gen B.Dinesh Kumar Concentrix 
 

341 111021467021 BSc MSCs B.Rohini Concentrix 
 

342 111021467055 BSc MSCs J.Ravalika Concentrix 
 

343 111021684015 BBA G.Priya Concentrix 
 

344 111021468071 BSc MPCs P.Sai Kumar Reddy Concentrix 
 

345 111021538044 Bcom Bus Anly P.Sahithi Concentrix 
 

346 111021401013 Bcom Gen D.Dinesh Concentrix 
 

347 111021407177 Bcom Hon Y.Pavan Concentrix 
 

348 111021405116 Bcom Comp Appl M.Sai Poojitha Concentrix 
 

349 111021405085 Bcom Comp Appl K.Sushma Concentrix 
 

350 111021405097 Bcom Comp Appl K.Meghana Concentrix 
 

351 111021401022 Bcom Gen Preethi Jadhav Concentrix 
 

352 111021405092 Bcom Comp Appl K.Lokesh Concentrix 
 

353 111021468086 BSc MPCs Y.Sanjana Concentrix 
 

354 111021468050 BSc MPCs N.vineeth Kumar Concentrix 
 

355 111021407146 Bcom Hon S.Navya Concentrix 
 

356 111021401056 Bcom Gen T.Pallavi Concentrix 
 

357 111021538046 Bcom Bus Anly Priyadarshani.B Concentrix 
 

358 111021467007 BSc MSCs A.Sowmya Concentrix 
 

359 111021407150 Bcom Hon S.Thanmayi Concentrix 
 

360 111021467110 BSc MSCs Y.Laxman Concentrix 
 

361 111021405124 Bcom Comp Appl M.Sai Kiran Concentrix 
 

362 111021405134 Bcom Comp Appl P.Srilekh Concentrix 
 

363 111021405084 Bcom Comp Appl Kasturi Vaishanvi Concentrix 
 



364 111021405128 Bcom Comp Appl Pallavi Pathak Concentrix 
 

365 111021467089 BSc MSCs Renuka Fawade Concentrix 
 

366 111021467109 BSc MSCs Y.Manasa Concentrix 
 

367 111021405154 Bcom Comp Appl Saraswati Biradar Concentrix 
 

368 111021405060 Bcom Comp Appl Vinayaka Singh Concentrix 
 

369 111021467082 BSc MSCs P.Akshitha Goud Concentrix 
 

370 111021405054 Bcom Comp Appl G.Bhavani Concentrix 
 

371 111021467005 BSC MSCs A.Suharika Concentrix 
 

372 111021538011 Bcom Bus Anly D.Sharanya Concentrix 
 

373 111021467095 BSc MSCs S.Neha Goud Concentrix 
 

374 111021405148 Bcom Comp Appl R.Kruthi Concentrix 
 

375 111021468026 BSc MPCs J.Pavani Concentrix 
 

376 111021538023 Bcom Bus Anly G.Kasturi Concentrix 
 

377 111021405059 Bcom Comp Appl G.Shivani Concentrix 
 

378 111021407156 Bcom Hon S.Nitisha Concentrix 
 

379 111021405043 Bcom Comp Appl Dhananjay Biradar Concentrix 
 

380 111021407089 Bcom Hon Kashish Khatri Concentrix 
 

381 111021538032 Bcom Bus Anly M.Prasanna Concentrix 
 

382 111021407009 Bcom Hon A.Sai Krishna Concentrix 
 

383 111021407139 Bcom Hon R.Akshitha Concentrix 
 

384 111021467079 BSc MSCs N.Bhavani Concentrix 
 

385 111021407007 Bcom Hon B.Archana Concentrix 
 

386 111021407126 Bcom Hon P.Varuni Concentrix 
 

387 111021407073 Bcom Hon Harsh Upadhyaya Concentrix 
 

388   P.Krishna Concentrix 
 

389 111021401033 Bcom Gen M.Vaishanvi 
 

Concentrix 
 

390 111021407029 Bcom Hon B.Kalavathi Concentrix 
 



391 111021407026 Bcom Hon B.Naga Harshini Concentrix 
 

392 111021407171 Bcom Hon V.Navya Sree Concentrix 
 

393 111021405002 Bcom Appl A.Manish Kumar Concentrix 
 

394 111021407035 Bcom Hon C.Dhanajay Concentrix 
 

395 111021538052 Bcom Bus Anly Shaik Roshan Concentrix 
 

396 111021407044 Bcom Hon Sagarika Foundever 
 

397 111021407031 Bcom Hon Sruthi Foundever 
 

398 111021407057 Bcom Hon G.Lahari Foundever 
 

399 111021538050 Bcom Bus Anly Rohan Foundever 
 

400  Bcom Hon Naveen Foundever 
 

401 111021538023 Bcom Bus Anly Kasturi Gorige Foundever 
 

 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 



 

KESHAV MEMORIAL INSTITUTE OF COMMERCE AND SCIECNES 
 

CONGRATULATIONS TO ALL THE STUDENTS WHO ARE SELECTED IN 

DIFFERENT COMPANIES 
 

PG 
 

S NO ROLL NO GROUP NAME COMPANY NAME 
 

1  MSc- org Chem K.Anil Kumar Reddy Laurus labs 
 

2  MSc- org Chem B.Sowmya Laurus labs 
 

3  MSc- org Chem S.Harshavardhan Laurus labs 
 

4  MSc- org Chem V.Madhu Laurus labs 
 

5  MSc- org Chem K.Srikanth Laurus labs 
 

6  MSc- org Chem K.Bala Krishna Laurus labs 
 

7  MSc- org Chem K.Rishitha Reddy Laurus labs 
 

8  MSc- org Chem Afeefa Khanam Laurus labs 
 

9  MSc- org Chem B.Ajay Kumar Laurus labs 
 

10  MSc-Anly Chem O.Aparna Laurus labs 
 

11  MSc-Anly Chem Mohammad Ateeq Laurus labs 
 

12  MSc-Anly Chem S.Anitha Laurus labs 
 

13  MSc-Anly Chem Abhishek Laurus labs 
 

14  MSc-Org Chem K.Srikanth Chemveda Life Sciences 
 

15  MSc-Org Chem S.Harshavardhan Chemveda Life Sciences 
 

16  MSc-Anly Chem Chavan Abhishek Chemveda Life Sciences 
 

17  MSc-Anly Chem Shiva Shankar Madira Chemveda Life Sciences 
 

18  MSc-Anly Chem Anita Sani Chemveda Life Sciences 
 

 


